
HAWAII  

NAME NHSRA
TOTAL

Kaaialii, Alia 9 5 10 24.00
Keohokapu-Saio, Novah 8 6 9 23.00
Luevano, Calista 3 7 8 18.00
Luevano, Cassia 4 4 0 8.00
Lumayas, Aspen 6 0 0 6.00

0.00
 

HAWAII   

NAME NHSRA
TOTAL

Ching, Levi 2 2 4.0 0
Grover, Traxson 7 10 0 9 26.0 0
Keawe, Kalai 5 3 0 0 9 17.0 0
Like, Brad[Kaulana] 0 9 10 0 10 10 10 49.0
Martines, Kainalu 10 8 0 9 10 37.0
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